AT a2a=5T4/ARX (T aco/\R) BZFE

NuFEy

- »n 7:05 | 7:35 | 8:15 | 9:00 | 10:05 | 11:00 | 11:50 | 12:50 | 13:50 | 14:50 | 15:50 | 16:50 | 17:50 [ 18:50 | 19:55

a8 H| 7:06 | 7:36 | 8:16 | 9:01 | 10:06 | 11:01 | 11:51 | 12:51 | 13:51 | 14:51 | 15:51 | 16:51 | 17:51 | 18:51 | 19:56

T ith dt| 7.07 | 7:37 | 8:17 | 9:02 | 10:07 | 11:02 | 11:52 | 12:52 | 13:52 | 14:52 | 15:52 | 16:52 | 17:52 | 18:52 | 19:57

F =
1 |[JRBEEERE O| 650 | 7:20 | 8:00 | 845 | 9:50 | 10:45| 11:35 | 12:35 | 13:35 | 14:35 | 15:35 | 16:35 | 17:35 | 18:35 | 19:40
2 |2 B 2 | 6:52 | 7:22 | 8:02 | 847 | 9:52 | 10:47 | 11:37 | 12:37 | 13:37 | 14:37 | 15:37 | 16:37 | 17:37 | 18:37 | 19:42
3|1 B [E 4% £E| 653 | 7.23 | 8:03 | 848 | 9:53 | 10:48 | 11:38 | 12:38 | 13:38 | 14:38 | 15:38 | 16:38 | 17:38 | 18:38 | 19:43
4 | 2 | 6:54 | 7:24 | 8:04 | 849 | 9:54 | 10:49 | 11:39 | 12:39 | 13:39 | 14:39 | 15:39 | 16:39 | 17:39 | 18:39 | 19:44
5 [K R ¥&| 6:54 | 7:24 | 8:04 | 8:49 | 9:54 | 10:49 | 11:39 | 12:39 | 13:39 | 14:39 | 15:39 | 16:39 | 17:39 | 18:39 | 19:44
6 | = B B % | 655 | 7:25 | 8:05 | 850 | 9:55 | 10:50 | 11:40 | 12:40 | 13:40 | 14:40 | 15:40 | 16:40 | 17:40 | 18:40 | 19:45
7|Z R B 1 HiI| 656 | 7.26 | 8:06 | 851 | 9:56 | 10:51 | 11:41 | 12:41 | 13:41 | 14:41 | 15:41 | 16:41 | 17:41 | 18:41 | 19:46
8 | ZTRMmRE>%—| 7.00 | 7:.30 | 8:10 | 8:55 | 10:00 | 10:55 | 11:45 | 12:45 | 13:45 | 14:45 | 15:45 | 16:45 | 17:45 | 18:45 | 19:50
9 |[Z R E W dt| 7.01 | 7:31 | 811 | 856 | 10:01 | 10:56 | 11:46 | 12:46 | 13:46 | 14:46 | 15:46 | 16:46 | 17:46 | 18:46 | 19:51
10 |1 J ¥&| 7:.03 | 7:33 | 8:13 | 8:58 | 10:03 | 10:58 | 11:48 | 12:48 | 13:48 | 14:48 | 15:48 | 16:48 | 17:48 | 18:48 | 19:53
11 |l n P4 7:04 | 7:34 | 8:14 | 859 | 10:04 | 10:59 | 11:49 | 12:49 | 13:49 | 14:49 | 15:49 | 16:49 | 17:49 | 18:49 | 19:54
12 |l | dt| 7:04 | 7:34 | 8:14 | 859 | 10:04 | 10:59 | 11:49 | 12:49 | 13:49 | 14:49 | 15:49 | 16:49 | 17:49 | 18:49 | 19:54
13 |
14 |1
15 |F
16

JRAMFEBERmA| 7:10 | 7140 | 820 | 9:05 | 10:10 | 11:05 | 11:55 | 12:55 | 13:55 | 14:55 | 15:55 | 16:55 | 17:55 | 18:55 | 20:00
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BAHISa=T4/\R (Taco/\R) BIR

AFY

T-H-%H
1 | RAFEERBEAO| 7:30 | 820 | 9:00 | 9:50 | 10:45 | 11:35 | 12:45| 13:35 | 14:35 | 15:35 | 16:45 | 17:35 | 18:45 | 19:35
2 | B & Bl 7:32 | 822 | 9:02 | 9:52 | 10:47 | 11:37 | 12:47 | 13:37 | 14:37 | 15:37 | 16:47 | 17:37 | 18:47 | 19:37
3 | B E 4% £ 7:33 | 8:23 | 9:03 | 9:53 | 10:48 | 11:38 | 12:48 | 13:38 | 14:38 | 15:38 | 16:48 | 17:38 | 18:48 | 19:38
4 | 12 3| 7:34 | 8:24 | 9:04 | 9:54 | 10:49 | 11:39 | 12:49 | 13:39 | 14:39 | 15:39 | 16:49 | 17:39 | 18:49 | 19:39
5 | K R ¥&| 7:34 | 824 | 9:04 | 9:54 [ 10:49 [ 11:39 [ 12:49 | 13:39 | 14:39 | 15:39 | 16:49 | 17:39 | 18:49 | 19:39
6 |= R = W | 7:35| 825 | 9:05 | 9:55 | 10:50 | 11:40 | 12:50 | 13:40 | 14:40 | 15:40 | 16:50 | 17:40 | 18:50 | 19:40
7 |1=Z R = # A1 7:36 | 8:26 | 9:06 | 9:56 | 10:51 | 11:41 | 12:51 | 13:41 | 14:41 | 15:41 | 16:51 | 17:41 | 18:51 | 19:41
8§ —RmERE2—| 7140 | 830 | 9:10 | 10:00 | 10:55 | 11:45 | 12:55 | 13:45 | 14:45 | 15:45 | 16:55 | 17:45 | 18:55 | 19:45
9 |=Z— R &= % dt| 7:41 | 831 | 9:11 | 10:01 | 10:56 | 11:46 | 12:56 | 13:46 | 14:46 | 15:46 | 16:56 | 17:46 | 18:56 | 19:46
10 |1 Ji ¥&| 7:43 | 8:33 | 9:13 | 10:03 | 10:58 | 11:48 | 12:58 | 13:48 | 14:48 | 15:48 | 16:58 | 17:48 | 18:58 | 19:48
11 [ Jil Pa| 7:44 | 8:34 | 9:14 [ 10:04 | 10:59 | 11:49 | 12:59 | 13:49 | 14:49 | 15:49 | 16:59 | 17:49 | 18:59 | 19:49
12 |l J dE| 7:44 | 8:34 | 9:14 | 10:04 | 10:59 | 11:49 | 12:59 | 13:49 | 14:49 | 15:49 | 16:59 | 17:49 | 18:59 | 19:49
13 | J n 7:45 | 8:35 | 9:15 [ 10:05 | 11:00 | 11:50 | 13:00 | 13:50 | 14:50 | 15:50 | 17:00 | 17:50 | 19:00 | 19:50
14 [0 )1 & H| 7:46 | 8:36 | 9:16 | 10:06 | 11:01 | 11:51 | 13:01 | 13:51 | 14:51 | 15:51 | 17:01 | 17:51 | 19:01 | 19:51
15 | ith dt| 7:47 | 837 | 9:17 [ 10:07 | 11:02 | 11:52 | 13:02 | 13:52 | 14:52 | 15:52 | 17:02 | 17:52 | 19:02 | 19:52
16 |J RAMFE B A| 750 | 840 | 9:20 | 10:10 | 11:05 | 11:55 | 13:05 | 13:55 | 14:55 | 15:55 | 17:05 | 17:55 | 19:05 | 19:55
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